

YARD CARE MANAGEMENT CONTRACT

Property Address:	Bill To:
This agreement dated is between Logic La hereinafter referred to as "Owner".	awns LLC, hereinafter referred to as "Logic Lawns" and
perform the work as set forth in this cont	to provide all materials, equipment and labor to ract, and signed by all parties. There will be no of the work, except by an addendum to the contract
Length of Contract : This contract shall be ending on 11/1/2024.	for a period of one year; beginning 4/1/2024 and
the year of the contract. Said compensation	as total compensation for on shall be due on the first of each month as follows:
	for a total of 8 equal monthly payments: /1/24 - 11/1/24
Limits of Liability: Logic Lawns shall not b	re responsible for any damage to Owners property f Logic Lawns; including damage resulting from
_	n the Owner, on demand, evidence of General Liability Vorkman's Compensation Insurance and Automobile
Signed by Owner	Date
Logic Lawns Representative	Date

Please return signed copy of contract to the address below, or to info@logiclawns.com